L15 000098460

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Name)
(Dx	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	



800357857268

01/22/21--01010--014 **25.00

2021 JAN 22 PM 4: 22

2/24/2)

COVER LETTER

			*		
c:T	ZBINDEN	FINANCIAL, LLC	. *		
CI:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
losed	Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
eturn	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Carlos Eduardo Zbinden			
			Name of Person		
Name of Person ZBINDEN FINANCIAL, LLC Firm/Company 3330 NE 190th Street, Apt. 2410 Address Aventura, FL 33180					
		BINDEN FINANCIAL, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company rticles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. I correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Carlos Eduardo Zbinden Name of Person ZBINDEN FINANCIAL, LLC Firm/Company 3330 NE 190th Street, Apt. 2410 Address Aventura, FL 33180 City/State and Zip Code eduzbinden@hotmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) rmation concerning this matter, please call: Area Code Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number and City/State and Zip Code eduzbinden@hotmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) rmation concerning this matter, please call: City/State and Zip Code eduzbinden@hotmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) rmation concerning this matter, please call: City/State and Zip Code eduzbinden@hotmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) rmation concerning this matter, please call: Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Area Code Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) E-mail address: Registration Section Corporations Box 6327 The Centre of Tallahassee			
		3330 NE 190th Street, Apt	. 2410		
			Address		
		eduzhinden@hotmail.com	City/State and Zip Code		
Address Aventura, FL 33180 City/State and Zip Code eduzbinden@hotmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call:					
her ir	nformation co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:		
Zbino	len				
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number	
ed is a	check for th	e following amount:			
5.00 F	iling Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
Reg Div P.C	gistration S vision of C). Box 632	Section orporations 7	Registration Sec Division of Corp The Centre of Ta 2415 N. Monroe	porations allahassee : Street, Suite 810	
	her in Zbino dis a Reg Div P.C	her information contains a check for the containing Address Registration St. Division of C. P.O. Box 632	ZBINDEN FINANCIAL, LLC Name of Lim Name of Lim Name of Lim losed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are subseturn all correspondence concerning this matter Carlos Eduardo Zbinden ZBINDEN FINANCIAL, 1 3330 NE 190th Street, Apt Aventura, FL 33180 eduzbinden@hotmail.com E-mail address: (ther information concerning this matter, please car Zbinden Name of Person d is a check for the following amount: 5.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee \$	Address Aventura, FL 33180 City/State and Zip Code eduzbinden@botmail.com B-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notified is a check for the following amount: Street Address: Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Copy Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Copy Copy Copy Copy Copy Copy Copy Copy	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	r records.)
	6 and assigned
lorida document number L15000098460	
ne new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbre and remains a second of the second	
a. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designatio	on "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
	20
	21 J
nter new mailing address, if applicable:	JAN F
M 'P II MIU DE I BOUT OPEION NOU	<u> 2</u> 22
	enter the name of the new register
ent and/or the new registered office address here:	
Name of New Registered Agent:	
	Florida
City	Zip Code
egistered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	

led to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability

v has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

It amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Carmila Munoz	3330 NE 190th Street, Apt 2410	≅ Add
		Aventura, FL 33180	□Remove
			
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add 202
			2021 Remove
•			≳ 3 □Remove
			□Change
		 	□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
		~	□Add
,			□Remove
			☐Change

				 	
					
			• •		
					_ .
	-				
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			 		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · ·	•		2021
					<u></u>
				· ·	₹ T
				. ,	22
					
					U
		 			<u>သ</u> သ
	.		-	•	
Mective date, if other than the date of filing:			(ontiona	b	
ffective date, if other than the date of filing: an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be p	prior to date of fili	ng or more than 90	days after filir	ig.) Pursuan	n to 605.020
ote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the apportment's effective date on the Department of State's reco		ry ming requirer	nents, this da	te will not	be listed a
cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective	ve time, at 12:0	l a.m. on the ear	lier of: (b)	The 90th d	ay after the
s filed.					
January 14 2021	·				
	1				
	<u> </u>				
Signature of a member or a	uthorized sasses	minting of a man-al	143 F		

Filing Fee: \$25.00